CURRENT MONTANA CERTIFIED FIREARMS INSTRUCTORS, LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE: MARCH 1, 2010
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First Name

MERVIN
GEORGE
GARELD
GERALD
MATTHEW
STEWART
THOMAS
WILLIAM
PAUL
JOHN
ROGER
KENNETH
KENNETH
A

MARTIN
RICHARD
FRANK
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
KEITH

AL

LARRY
HENRY
MITCHELL

Last Name

GUNDERSON
HUBBARD
COX
GAHAGAN
GAHAGAN
COOK
WOODS
EISENTRAUT
HARRIS
SHEARIN
HANDA
SARGENT
LEPPELL
TALLEY
SPRING
WEBB
BOWEN
CORDES
BLAZEVICH
GJESTSON
CRISTALDI
EDWARDS
HECKER
WALTERS

Address

407 HELEN DRIVE

221 RED BARN DRIVE
1029 KRISTIN DRIVE
PO BOX 80633

P.O. BOX 80633

PO BOX 903

220 GREEN ACRES

1220 WAPITI MEADOWS
BIG GUNS, 414 MAIN ST
526 1ST AVE NORTH
214 300 SMELTER AVE NE
605 2ND AVE N W

201 HIGHWOOD MTN LN
5023 LINCOLN RD WEST
PO BOX 2562

655 W RESERVE, POB 7010
PO BOX 967

5003 23RD AVENUE

320 EXPRESSWAY STE B
PO BOX 912

576 ST. MARY'S RD

405 SAINT MARY DRIVE
PO BOX 1315

PO BOX 613

City

BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
BUTTE

COLUMBIA FALLS

DEER LODGE
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
HELENA
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
MARION
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
ROUNDUP
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
THREE FORKS
TROY

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Zip

59714
59714
59101
59108
59108
59715
59701
59912
59722
59401
59404
59404
59405
59602
59901
59904
59925
59803
59808
59072
59870
59870
59752
59935

Email

scook@rockymtnsecurity.com
tomwoods@bigskyhsd.com
john.seharin@mtgrea.ang.af.mil

ken.sargent@gardaglobal.com
ess@3rivers.net

wmcordes@bresnan.net
kthor@midrivers.com
larryedwards@hotmail.com

mail@lookoutsecuritymontana.com



